
Pos

1
2
3
4

PIC

1
2
3
4

No.

38

14
795
79

Name

KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
PERGEL Bence
KUBA René
POLGÁR Milán

Club

Bugyi SE

MAMI Yamaha Fehér
KTM OKR Team
Energy Moto Team SE

Make

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

AA

2M

Class

50
50
50
50

Laps

4
3
3

Best Tm

1:31.509
2:05.900
2:17.968

Diff

34.391
46.459

In Lap

4
3
3
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011.09.04. 9:41:18

Versenyigazgató             Zsűrielnök               Időmérés vezetője

Fülöp Ferenc                  Veres János             Csanálosi  Zsolt
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

MAMS Nemzetközi MX Bajnokság

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50ccm

Practice started at 9:27:43

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 09:20



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(38) KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
1

2
3
4

(14) PERGEL Bence

1
2
3

(795) KUBA René
1
2
3

Lap Tm

1:42.826

1:35.979
1:34.105

1:31.509

2:11.782
2:07.318

2:05.900

2:27.567
2:18.651

2:17.968

Diff

+11.317

+4.470
+2.596

+5.882
+1.418

+9.599
+0.683

Time of Day

9:31:09.020

9:32:44.999
9:34:19.104
9:35:50.613

9:32:14.471
9:34:21.789
9:36:27.689

9:32:39.548
9:34:58.199
9:37:16.167
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MAMS Nemzetközi MX Bajnokság

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50ccm

Practice started at 9:27:43

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 09:20



Pos

1
2
3
4

PIC

1
2
3
4

No.

38

79
14

795

Name

KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
POLGÁR Milán
PERGEL Bence
KUBA René

Club

Bugyi SE

Energy Moto Team SE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
KTM OKR Team

Make

KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

AA

2M

Class

50
50
50
50

Laps

4
4
3
3

Best Tm

1:28.535
1:31.385
1:56.785
2:03.333

Diff

2.850
28.250
34.798

In Lap

4
4
3
3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011.09.04. 11:27:52
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Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50ccm

Qualifying started at 11:14:44

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 11:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(38) KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
1

2
3
4

(79) POLGÁR Milán

1
2
3
4

(14) PERGEL Bence
1
2

3

(795) KUBA René
1

2
3

Lap Tm

1:28.695

1:28.769
1:28.862

1:28.535

1:34.718
1:34.221
1:36.214

1:31.385

1:58.223
1:57.467

1:56.785

2:07.318

2:05.354

2:03.333

Diff

+0.160

+0.234
+0.327

+3.333
+2.836
+4.829

+1.438
+0.682

+3.985

+2.021

Time of Day

11:17:49.625

11:19:18.394
11:20:47.256
11:22:15.791

11:18:01.312
11:19:35.533
11:21:11.747
11:22:43.132

11:18:48.073
11:20:45.540

11:22:42.325

11:19:08.665

11:21:14.019
11:23:17.352
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Qualifying - Mért Edzés

50ccm

Qualifying started at 11:14:44

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 11:00



Pos

1
2
3
4

PIC

1
2
3
4

No.

38
79
14

795

Name

KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
POLGÁR Milán
PERGEL Bence
KUBA René

Club

Bugyi SE
Energy Moto Team SE
MAMI Yamaha Fehér
KTM OKR Team

Make

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

AA

2M
Class

50
50
50
50

Laps

7
7
6
6

Total Tm

11:40.854
11:52.789
12:48.987
13:35.559

Diff

11.935
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm

1:26.594
1:27.165
1:48.254
1:52.557

Points

25
22
20
18

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.935

Avg. Speed

64,721

Best Lap Tm

1:26.594

Best Spd

74,832

Best Lap by

38 - KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
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Race 1 - 1.futam

50ccm

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:27:18

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 12:10



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(38) KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(79) POLGÁR Milán
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(14) PERGEL Bence

1
2
3
4
5

6

(795) KUBA René
1

2
3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

1:26.594

1:26.858
1:27.708
1:28.916
1:27.422
1:27.161

1:28.622

1:28.491

1:27.165

1:28.337
1:28.187
1:28.519

1:29.607
1:32.392

1:51.219
1:49.509
1:50.023
1:48.796

1:48.254

1:49.457

1:52.557

1:52.793
1:57.210
1:57.188
1:58.172

2:00.721

Diff

+0.264
+1.114
+2.322
+0.828
+0.567

+2.028

+1.326

+1.172
+1.022
+1.354

+2.442
+5.227

+2.965
+1.255
+1.769
+0.542

+1.203

+0.236
+4.653
+4.631
+5.615

+8.164

Time of Day

12:30:12.411

12:31:39.269
12:33:06.977
12:34:35.893
12:36:03.315
12:37:30.476

12:38:59.098

12:30:16.826

12:31:43.991
12:33:12.328
12:34:40.515
12:36:09.034

12:37:38.641
12:39:11.033

12:31:01.192
12:32:50.701
12:34:40.724
12:36:29.520
12:38:17.774

12:40:07.231

12:31:07.719

12:33:00.512
12:34:57.722
12:36:54.910
12:38:53.082

12:40:53.803
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Race 1 - 1.futam

50ccm

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:27:18

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 12:10



Competitors Laps

1KOVÁCS Ádám Zsolt (38)

2POLGÁR Milán (79)

3PERGEL Bence (14)

4KUBA René (795)

0

38

79

14

795

1

38

79

14

795

2

38

79

14

795

3

38

79

14

795

4

38

79

14

795

5

38

79

14

795

6

38

79

14

795

7

38

79

Lapchart
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Race 1 - 1.futam

50ccm

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:27:18

Kőszárhegy 1,800 Km

2011.09.04. 12:10
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